2018 Division Il Gymnastic Sectionals 2/22/2018

Event Results
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2018 Division Il Gymnastic Sectionals 2/22/2018

Yr
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Gymnast

Erin Dahm

Kelsie Goffinet
Tatem Capouch
Kayla Gehrmann
Grace O'Neil
Sophie Alberts
Heidi Kuhnau
Meghan Reuter
Krista Taylor
Katrina Stastny
Kayla Miller
Brianna Edmonston
Laynie Smith
Lindsey Wolf

Elisa Weier

Mia Burkhalter
Marley Harstford
Audry Wright
Allison Stader
Payton Jenks-Recker
Brenna Diehl
Hailey Doyle
Katherine Staniszewsk
Maddie Beal
Taylor Steinhorst
Audrey Pape
Addie Desroches
Cilla Downs

Bella Vedro

Sierra Brunner
Brooklyn VanNatta
Madison Marshall
Autumn Lesar
Brittany Reuter
Kaylee Slaats
Mariana Cano

Balance Beam

Team Judgel Judge2 Penalty Score
Mount Horeb 8.95 8.75 0.008.850
Southwestern/Benton/ 8.80 8.80 0.08.800

Monona Grove 8.75 8.75 0.08.750
Jefferson 8.55 8.75 0.0(.650
Mount Horeb 8.75 8.55 0.008.650
Mount Horeb 8.45 8.55 0.008.500
Sauk Prairie 8.40 8.50 0.008.450
Baraboo 8.35 8.15 0.0@.250
Mount Horeb 8.05 8.25 0.008.150
Platteville/Belmont/La 8.00 8.15 (0.08.075
Jefferson 7.85 8.15 0.00 8.000
Monona Grove 8.00 7.90 0.00.950
Southwestern/Benton/ 7.90 7.75 0.018.825
Platteville/Belmont/La 7.75 7.85 0.007.800
Mount Horeb 7.60 7.85 0.007.725
Baraboo 7.70 7.75 0.007.725
Jefferson 7.55 7.85 0.007.700
Jefferson 7.60 7.60 0.007.600
Platteville/Belmont/La 7.40 7.75 ®.0 7.575
Monona Grove 7.50 7.50 0.00500
Sauk Prairie 7.40 7.60 0.007.500
Platteville/Belmont/La 7.55 7.40 0.007.475
Whitewater 7.50 7.40 0.018.450
Baraboo 7.45 7.45 0.007.450
Jefferson 7.35 7.50 0.00r.425
Sauk Prairie 7.40 7.40 0.00.400
Sauk Prairie 7.45 7.30 0.0@.375
Southwestern/Benton/ 7.40 7.30 0.00.350
Baraboo 7.25 7.40 0.007.325
Whitewater 7.45 7.20 0.007.325
Platteville/Belmont/La 7.20 7.35 0@ 7.275
Sauk Prairie 7.35 7.10 0.00/.225
Whitewater 7.05 7.35 0.007.200
Baraboo 6.70 7.05 0.006.875
Southwestern/Benton/ 6.80 6.75 0.a0775
Whitewater 6.45 6.65 0.006.550
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11 Kate Fuerstenberg Southwestern/Benton/ 6.20 6.40 00 0.6.300
11 Nicole Tomomitsu Whitewater 5.80 6.10 0.005.950
9 Ellie Van Veghel Monona Grove 5.60 5.90 0.005.750

10 Kennedy Lawrence Monona Grove 5.75 5.70 0.06.725
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2018 Division Il Gymnastic Sectionals 2/22/2018

Yr
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12
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11
12
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10
11

10

11

12

11

11

10

11

Gymnast

Krista Taylor
Kelsie Goffinet
Sophie Alberts
Grace O'Neil

Kate Fuerstenberg
Bella Vedro

Erin Dahm

Jamie Runnels
Payton Jenks-Recker
Kayla Miller

Kayla Gehrmann
Katrina Stastny
Tatem Capouch
Laynie Smith

Ellie Van Veghel
Audrey Pape

Elisa Weier
Brooklyn VanNatta
Nicole Tomomitsu
Audry Wright
Lindsey Wolf
Brittany Reuter
Alie Funk

Brianna Edmonston
Hailey Doyle
Meghan Reuter
Carina Meixelsperger
Taylor Steinhorst
Allison Stader
Autumn Lesar
Heidi Kuhnau
Madison Marshall
Maddie Beal

Addie Desroches
Hannah Husemann
Sierra Brunner

Floor Exercise

Team Judgel Judge2 Penalty Score
Mount Horeb 9.10 9.35 0.009.225
Southwestern/Benton/ 9.10 9.15 0.00.125
Mount Horeb 8.85 9.15 0.009.000
Mount Horeb 8.80 8.95 0.008.875

Southwestern/Benton/ 8.75 8.95 0 0.8.850
Baraboo 8.70 8.95 0.008.825
Mount Horeb 8.80 8.85 0.008.825

Baraboo 8.75 8.90 0.0@8.825

Monona Grove 8.75 8.85 0.G8800

Jefferson 8.65 8.95 0.00 8.800

Jefferson 8.75 8.60 0.08.675
Platteville/Belmont/La 8.65 8.85 (00.18.650

Monona Grove 8.55 8.75 0.08.650
Southwestern/Benton/ 8.50 8.80 0.08.650
Monona Grove 8.70 8.50 0.008.600

Sauk Prairie 8.60 8.55 0.08.575
Mount Horeb 8.70 8.60 0.108.550
Platteville/Belmont/La 8.40 8.65 .0@ 8.525
Whitewater 8.45 8.20 0.008.325
Jefferson 8.40 8.25 0.008.325
Platteville/Belmont/La 8.10 8.50 0.008.300
Baraboo 8.10 8.50 0.008.300
Jefferson 8.00 8.45 0.008.225

Monona Grove 8.20 8.20 0.08.200
Platteville/Belmont/La 7.95 8.35 0.008.150

Baraboo 7.90 8.30 0.0®.100

Sauk Prairie 8.10 8.05 0.08.075

Jefferson 7.95 8.15 0.0@.050
Platteville/Belmont/La 7.80 8.25 .0 8.025
Whitewater 7.80 8.20 0.008.000
Sauk Prairie 7.95 7.95 0.007.950
Sauk Prairie 7.60 7.95 0.000.775
Baraboo 7.50 7.75 0.007.625

Sauk Prairie 7.40 7.50 0.0@.450

Southwestern/Benton/ 7.50 7.30 0.00100
Whitewater 7.20 7.40 0.007.300
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11 Morgan Grau Southwestern/Benton/ 7.10 7.35 0.0D.225
11 Katherine Staniszewsk Whitewater 7.40 7.00 0.0@.200
10 Maddie Harford Monona Grove 6.50 7.25 0.006.875

9 Mariana Cano Whitewater 6.80 6.65 0.006.725
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2018 Division Il Gymnastic Sectionals 2/22/2018

Yr

12
12
12
12
10
10
12
12
12
10

11
10
11
11
10
12
11
11

10
10
11
11

10

11
12
12

11
11
11

Gymnast

Krista Taylor

Erin Dahm

Audry Wright
Kelsie Goffinet
Elisa Weier
Brittany Reuter
Allison Stader
Kaylee Slaats
Kayla Miller

Kayla Gehrmann
Lizzy Haag

Cali Raley

Bella Vedro
Payton Jenks-Recker
Brianna Edmonston
Mia Burkhalter
Tatem Capouch
Taylor Steinhorst
Audrey Pape
Grace O'Neil
Katrina Stastny
Meghan Reuter
Marley Harstford
Sierra Brunner
Nicole Tomomitsu
Mariana Cano
Cilla Downs

Ellie Van Veghel
Lindsey Wolf
Claudia Duval

Izzy Kalinosky
Heidi Kuhnau
Brooklyn VanNatta
Jamie Runnels
Kate Fuerstenberg
Madison Marshall

Uneven Bars

Team Judgel Judge2 Penalty Score
Mount Horeb 9.05 9.05 0.009.050
Mount Horeb 8.40 8.50 0.008.450
Jefferson 8.35 8.30 0.008.325
Southwestern/Benton/ 8.20 8.40 0.08.300
Mount Horeb 8.30 8.25 0.008.275
Baraboo 8.15 8.20 0.008.175
Platteville/Belmont/La 8.20 8.00 0.008.100

Southwestern/Benton/ 8.00 8.10 0.08050
Jefferson 8.10 8.00 0.00 8.050
Jefferson 8.15 7.90 0.0@.025
Platteville/Belmont/La 8.05 8.00 0.008.025
Mount Horeb 7.90 8.10 0.008.000
Baraboo 8.10 7.90 0.008.000
Monona Grove 7.80 8.10 0.00950
Monona Grove 8.00 7.90 0.00.950
Baraboo 7.90 8.00 0.007.950
Monona Grove 7.90 7.90 0.0@.900
Jefferson 7.90 7.90 0.00/.900
Sauk Prairie 8.00 7.60 0.00.800
Mount Horeb 7.60 7.90 0.007.750
Platteville/Belmont/La 7.75 7.60 00.07.675
Baraboo 7.60 7.50 0.00.550
Jefferson 7.50 7.60 0.007.550
Whitewater 7.50 7.40 0.007.450
Whitewater 7.50 7.20 0.007.350
Whitewater 7.30 7.20 0.007.250
Southwestern/Benton/ 7.30 7.10 0.0@.200
Monona Grove 7.30 7.00 0.007.150
Platteville/Belmont/La 7.00 7.20 0.007.100
Monona Grove 7.10 7.10 0.007.100
Sauk Prairie 7.00 6.90 0.006.950
Sauk Prairie 7.10 6.70 0.006.900
Platteville/Belmont/La 7.00 6.80 .0@ 6.900
Baraboo 7.00 6.70 0.0®.850
Southwestern/Benton/ 6.80 6.50 00 0.6.650
Sauk Prairie 6.70 6.40 0.06.550
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11 Autumn Lesar Whitewater 6.10 5.90 0.006.000
9 Lydia Bols Whitewater 5.90 5.70 0.00 5.800
10 Samara Estrada Sauk Prairie 5.20 5.50 0.0m.350
9 Hannah Husemann Southwestern/Benton/ 4.80 5.20 0.86MO0
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2018 Division Il Gymnastic Sectionals 2/22/2018

Yr

12
12

12
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10

12
10
12
10
11
10
11
11
10
11
12
11
11
11

©

12
12
11

11
12
10

10
11

10

Vaulting
Gymnast Team Judgel Judge2 Penalty Score
Krista Taylor Mount Horeb 9.00 9.00 0.009.000
Audry Wright Jefferson 8.75 8.90 0.008.825
Grace O'Neil Mount Horeb 8.60 8.60 0.008.600
Sophie Alberts Mount Horeb 8.30 8.55 0.008.425
Payton Jenks-Recker Monona Grove 8.30 8.50 0.G®400
Elisa Weier Mount Horeb 8.35 8.30 0.008.325
Ellie Van Veghel Monona Grove 8.20 8.40 0.008.300
Kelsie Goffinet Southwestern/Benton/ 8.20 8.40 0.08.300
Kayla Gehrmann Jefferson 8.10 8.40 0.0(8.250
Kayla Miller Jefferson 8.20 8.30 0.00 8.250
Bella Vedro Baraboo 8.30 8.20 0.008.250
Brianna Edmonston Monona Grove 8.30 8.20 0.08.250
Alie Funk Jefferson 8.25 8.20 0.008.225
Jamie Runnels Baraboo 8.25 8.10 0.08.175
Kate Fuerstenberg Southwestern/Benton/ 8.15 8.10 00 0.8.125
Meghan Reuter Baraboo 8.05 8.20 0.08.125
Taylor Steinhorst Jefferson 8.05 8.20 0.0(8.125
Claudia Duval Monona Grove 8.10 8.10 0.0(8.100
Madison Marshall Sauk Prairie 7.95 8.20 0.0@.075
Autumn Lesar Whitewater 8.05 8.00 0.008.025
Audrey Pape Sauk Prairie 7.95 8.10 0.0®.025
Heidi Kuhnau Sauk Prairie 8.10 7.90 0.008.000
Brooklyn VanNatta Platteville/Belmont/La 8.00 8.00 .0@ 8.000
Carina Meixelsperger  Sauk Prairie 7.95 8.00 0.00.975
Tatem Capouch Monona Grove 7.80 8.10 0.0@.950
Kalista Eggers Mount Horeb 7.90 8.00 0.007.950
Katherine Staniszewsk Whitewater 7.90 8.00 0.02.950
Katrina Stastny Platteville/Belmont/La 7.80 8.00 00.07.900
Lindsey Wolf Platteville/Belmont/La 7.90 7.90 0.007.900
Allison Stader Platteville/Belmont/La 7.80 790 (®.0 7.850
Mia Burkhalter Baraboo 7.70 7.80 0.007.750
Mariana Cano Whitewater 7.80 7.70 0.007.750
Brittany Reuter Baraboo 7.60 7.80 0.007.700
Laynie Smith Southwestern/Benton/ 7.60 7.70 0.00.650
Lizzy Haag Platteville/Belmont/La 7.65 7.60 0.007.625
Samara Estrada Sauk Prairie 7.45 7.40 0.0n425
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11 Sierra Brunner Whitewater 7.40 7.40 0.007.400
11 Morgan Grau Southwestern/Benton/ 7.20 7.20 0.0D.200
9 Hannah Husemann Southwestern/Benton/ 7.20 7.00 0.00L.00
11 Jocelin Beecroft Whitewater 7.00 6.80 0.006.900
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2018 Division Il Gymnastic Sectionals 2/22/2018

YR NAME

12
12

9
10
12
12
12
10
11
10
11

9
10
11
12
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9
11
10

9
11

9
11
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11

9

Krista Taylor
Kelsie Goffinet
Grace O'Neil
Kayla Gehrmann
Tatem Capouch
Kayla Miller

Audry Wright

Elisa Weier
Payton Jenks-Recker
Bella Vedro
Brianna Edmonston
Katrina Stastny
Meghan Reuter
Audrey Pape
Allison Stader
Taylor Steinhorst
Heidi Kuhnau
Lindsey Wolf
Brittany Reuter
Brooklyn VanNatta
Kate Fuerstenberg
Ellie Van Veghel
Madison Marshall
Sierra Brunner
Autumn Lesar
Mariana Cano

All Around Results

SCHOOL

Mount Horeb
Southwestern/Benton/Cuba
Mount Horeb
Jefferson
Monona Grove
Jefferson
Jefferson
Mount Horeb
Monona Grove
Baraboo
Monona Grove
Platteville/Belmont/Lancast
Baraboo
Sauk Prairie
Platteville/Belmont/Lancast
Jefferson
Sauk Prairie
Platteville/Belmont/Lancast
Baraboo
Platteville/Belmont/Lancast
Southwestern/Benton/Cuba
Monona Grove
Sauk Prairie
Whitewater
Whitewater
Whitewater

FX BB \% UB SCORE
9.225 8.150 9.000 9.050 354
9.125 ®.808.300 8.300 34.525
8.875 8.650 8.600 7.750 33.875
8.675 8.650 8.250 8.025 B3.60
8.650 8.750 7.950 7.900 25@3.
8.800 8.000 8.250 8.050 33.100
8.325 7.600 8.825 8.325 33.075
8.550 7.725 8.325 8.275 32.875
8.800 7.500 8.40M507. 32.650
8.825 7.325 8.250 8.000 32.400
8.200 7.950 8.250 507.9 32.350
8.650.078 7.900 7.675 32.300
8.100 8.250 8.125 7.550 32.025
8.575 7.400 8.025 7.800 061.8
8.025 .57p 7.850 8.100 31.550
8.050 7.425 8.125 7.9001.508®
7950 8.450 8.000 6.900 @&1.3
8.300 (@G08 7.900 7.100 31.100
8300 6.875 7.700 8.175 81.05
&52 7.275 8.000 6.900 30.700
8.85(B006 8.125 6.650 29.925
8.600 5.750 8.300 7.15@9.800
7.775 7.225 8.075 (6.5529.625
7.300 7.325 7.400 7.450 472®.
8.000 7.200 8.025 6.000 2P.22
6.725 6.550 7.750 7.250 28.275






2018 Division Il Gymnastic Sectionals 2/22/2018

Team Results

PLACE SCHOOL BB FX v UB PN TOTAL
1 Mount Horeb 34.150 35.925 34.350 33.775 138.2000
2 Jefferson 31.950 34.025 33.550 32.300 131.8250
3 Baraboo 30.750 34.050 32.300 31.675 128.7750
4 Monona Grove 29.950 34.250 33.050 30.950 128.2000
5 Platteville/Belmont/Lanc  30.925 33.625 31.650 30.900 127.1000
6 Southwestern/Benton/Cu 30.750 34.025 31.275 30.200 126.2500
7 Sauk Prairie 30.725 32.375 32.075 28.200 123.3750
8 Whitewater 28.525 30.825 31.125 28.050 118.5250






